
Ticket offers Appendix 6

Offer Offer received from Date and frequency Target audience

FREE Ice skaking tickets - Millenium Square City Development - events team Wed 1st to Friday 10th February 2017 CLA and CL

Morgan & Wests Magic Show Carriageworks 28th Jan 2017 Foster/SGO families

Nick Sharratt Carriageworks/library service 13th Feb 2017 CLA

Heavens Eyes Carriageworks 18th Feb 2017 Foster/SGO families

Ensonglopedia Carriageworks 11th March 2017 Foster/SGO families

The Explorer Carriageworks 6th April 2017 Foster/SGO families

Drake Gig box tickets First Direct Thursday 9th March Care leavers

X factor box tickets First Direct Saturday 11th March 2017 Care leavers

Weeknd gig box tickets First Direct Tuesday 14th March 2017 CLA

Disney on Ice show - box tickets First Direct Sunday 26th March (Mother's Day) Complex needs CLA 

Disney on Ice show - box tickets First Direct Sunday 26th March 2017 CL Young parents and 

their chilldren

Diversity show - box tickets First Direct Saturday 15th March 2017 Care leavers and 

residential homes 

(Acorn Lodge and 

Easdale)

Harry Potter and The Philisopher's Stone First Direct Friday 19th May 2017 Residential - St 

Catherines and Luttrell

FREE Leeds Film festival cinema tickets     (27 

separate films)

Leeds Young Film Festival (venue Hyde 

Park Picture House)

Monday 10th April - Thursday 20th April 

2017

CLA through foster 

carers, residential and 

Ivs

Ode to Leeds spoken word play West Yorkshire Playhouse Tuesday 13th June 2017 CLA and care leavers 
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